
#1 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GOECKEL, Addy Washington Count 15.96 10

2 COLE, Claire Doniphan West 16.64 8

3 SMITH, Kylie Axtell 17.37 6

4 DALINGHAUS, Alexis Frankfort 17.37 4

5 WURTZ, Shea Clifton-Clyde 18.90 2

6 BROXTERMAN, Marissa Centralia 19.23 1

7 OSTERMANN, Jessica Clifton-Clyde 21.32

#2 Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TIMMEL, Duke Centralia 19.46 10

2 BROXTERMAN, Eli Axtell 19.47 8

3 YODER, Bryce Washington Count 20.47 6

4 THALMANN, Noah Linn 21.20 4

#3 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JUENEMAN, Anna Hanover 13.11 10

2 WURTZ, Sevy Clifton-Clyde 13.24 8

3 STUDER, Ellie Frankfort 13.56 6

4 KRAMER, Tatum Centralia 13.64 4

5 KRUSE, Emma Hanover 13.77 2

6 HORNER, Allie Doniphan West 13.82 1

7 MOSES, Amelia Randolph Blue Val 13.87

8 ZOELLER, Landry Randolph Blue Val 14.25

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JUENEMAN, Anna Hanover 13.27  (NW)q 3(1)

2 WURTZ, Sevy Clifton-Clyde 13.51  (NW)q 3(2)

3 ZOELLER, Landry Randolph Blue Val 13.82  (NW)q 3(3)

4 STUDER, Ellie Frankfort 13.82  (NW)q 3(4)

5 KRAMER, Tatum Centralia 13.93  (NW)q 3(5)

6 HORNER, Allie Doniphan West 13.95  (NW)q 3(6)

7 KRUSE, Emma Hanover 13.97  (NW)q 2(1)

8 MOSES, Amelia Randolph Blue Val 14.01  (NW)q 3(7)

9 OSTERMANN, Jessica Clifton-Clyde 14.17  (NW) 2(2)

10 WEBER, Emerson Troy 14.21  (NW) 2(3)

11 WEIXELMAN, Lexi Randolph Blue Val 14.22  (NW) 2(4)

12 JUENEMAN, Alyssa Washington Count 14.22  (NW) 2(5)

13 PORTER, Brooke Valley Heights 14.26  (NW) 3(8)

14 BATES, Brianna Onaga 14.48  (NW) 2(6)

15 SMITH, Jaidyn Doniphan West 14.77  (NW) 1(1)

#3 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
16 NICHOLS, Rylie Wetmore 14.80  (NW) 2(7)

17 WURTZ, Morgan Linn 14.94  (NW) 1(2)

18 HANKE, Maddy Valley Heights 15.07  (NW) 1(3)

19 DRESSMAN, Lilly Frankfort 15.23  (NW) 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Jaidyn Doniphan West 14.77

2 WURTZ, Morgan Linn 14.94

3 HANKE, Maddy Valley Heights 15.07

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KRUSE, Emma Hanover 13.97q

2 OSTERMANN, Jessica Clifton-Clyde 14.17

3 WEBER, Emerson Troy 14.21

4 WEIXELMAN, Lexi Randolph Blue Val 14.22

5 JUENEMAN, Alyssa Washington Count 14.22

6 BATES, Brianna Onaga 14.48

7 NICHOLS, Rylie Wetmore 14.80

8 DRESSMAN, Lilly Frankfort 15.23

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JUENEMAN, Anna Hanover 13.27q

2 WURTZ, Sevy Clifton-Clyde 13.51q

3 ZOELLER, Landry Randolph Blue Val 13.82q

4 STUDER, Ellie Frankfort 13.82q

5 KRAMER, Tatum Centralia 13.93q

6 HORNER, Allie Doniphan West 13.95q

7 MOSES, Amelia Randolph Blue Val 14.01q

8 PORTER, Brooke Valley Heights 14.26

#4 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHMELZLE, Brandon Axtell 11.67 10

2 LOISEAU, Lane Frankfort 11.75 8

3 KLIMA, Kreighton Linn 11.86 6

4 WINDMEYER, Kelby Doniphan West 12.02 4

5 GARRISON, Colby Clifton-Clyde 12.12 2

6 OLSON, Carter Frankfort 12.17 1

7 BLEVINS, Logan Troy 12.39

8 DEWALT, Jayden Valley Heights 12.42

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SCHMELZLE, Brandon Axtell 11.50  (NW)q 3(1)
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#4 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
2 KLIMA, Kreighton Linn 11.75  (NW)q 3(2)

3 LOISEAU, Lane Frankfort 11.80  (NW)q 3(3)

4 WINDMEYER, Kelby Doniphan West 11.80  (NW)q 3(4)

5 OLSON, Carter Frankfort 12.00  (NW)q 3(5)

6 GARRISON, Colby Clifton-Clyde 12.01  (NW)q 3(6)

7 DEWALT, Jayden Valley Heights 12.26  (NW)q 3(7)

8 BLEVINS, Logan Troy 12.48  (NW)q 2(1)

9 MARTIN, Montana Valley Heights 12.54  (NW) 2(2)

10 BIGHAM, Kaison Valley Heights 12.57  (NW) 3(8)

11 GRAFF, Tregan Hanover 12.57  (NW) 2(3)

12 TURK, Gavin Linn 12.78  (NW) 2(4)

13 KRAUSE, Dakota Randolph Blue Val 12.89  (NW) 1(1)

14 SPECK, Denis Wetmore 13.02  (NW) 2(5)

15 SCHANKS, Logan Randolph Blue Val 13.03  (NW) 2(6)

16 SCHREIBER, Landon Randolph Blue Val 13.84  (NW) 2(7)

17 ZENGER, Trenton Washington Count 13.94  (NW) 1(2)

18 HAVERKAMP, Ben Centralia 14.13  (NW) 1(3)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KRAUSE, Dakota Randolph Blue Val 12.89

2 ZENGER, Trenton Washington Count 13.94

3 HAVERKAMP, Ben Centralia 14.13

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BLEVINS, Logan Troy 12.48q

2 MARTIN, Montana Valley Heights 12.54

3 GRAFF, Tregan Hanover 12.57

4 TURK, Gavin Linn 12.78

5 SPECK, Denis Wetmore 13.02

6 SCHANKS, Logan Randolph Blue Val 13.03

7 SCHREIBER, Landon Randolph Blue Val 13.84

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHMELZLE, Brandon Axtell 11.50q

2 KLIMA, Kreighton Linn 11.75q

3 LOISEAU, Lane Frankfort 11.80q

4 WINDMEYER, Kelby Doniphan West 11.80q

5 OLSON, Carter Frankfort 12.00q

6 GARRISON, Colby Clifton-Clyde 12.01q

7 DEWALT, Jayden Valley Heights 12.26q

8 BIGHAM, Kaison Valley Heights 12.57

#5 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JUENEMAN, Anna Hanover 26.59 10

2 GROS, Hattie Frankfort 27.50 8

3 WURTZ, Sevy Clifton-Clyde 27.64 6

4 THOLSTRUP, Kiersten Washington Count 27.66 4

5 WHETSTINE, Harper Troy 28.32 2

6 SMITH, Kylie Axtell 28.75 1

7 BATES, Brianna Onaga 29.16

8 WEISER, Lillie Onaga 29.39

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JUENEMAN, Anna Hanover 26.58  (NW)q 3(1)

2 WURTZ, Sevy Clifton-Clyde 27.71  (NW)q 3(2)

3 THOLSTRUP, Kiersten Washington Count 27.82  (NW)q 3(3)

4 GROS, Hattie Frankfort 28.01  (NW)q 3(4)

5 WHETSTINE, Harper Troy 28.27  (NW)q 3(5)

6 WEISER, Lillie Onaga 28.71  (NW)q 2(1)

7 SMITH, Kylie Axtell 28.72  (NW)q 2(2)

8 BATES, Brianna Onaga 28.74  (NW)q 2(3)

9 HORNER, Allie Doniphan West 29.00  (NW) 3(6)

10 MOSES, Amelia Randolph Blue Val 29.08  (NW) 3(7)

11 DALINGHAUS, Ashlyn Frankfort 29.32  (NW) 2(4)

12 KRUSE, Emma Hanover 29.37  (NW) 2(5)

13 JUENEMAN, Alyssa Washington Count 29.46  (NW) 2(6)

14 PORTER, Brooke Valley Heights 29.60  (NW) 3(8)

15 CORKILL, Eve Randolph Blue Val 29.74  (NW) 1(1)

16 WINTER, Jaci Clifton-Clyde 30.09  (NW) 1(2)

17 THALMANN, Ella Linn 30.25  (NW) 2(7)

18 WEIXELMAN, Lexi Randolph Blue Val 30.39  (NW) 2(8)

19 DRESSMAN, Lilly Frankfort 31.91  (NW) 1(3)

20 HANKE, Maddy Valley Heights 32.20  (NW) 1(4)

WEBER, Emerson Troy NT  (NW) 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CORKILL, Eve Randolph Blue Val 29.74

2 WINTER, Jaci Clifton-Clyde 30.09

3 DRESSMAN, Lilly Frankfort 31.91

4 HANKE, Maddy Valley Heights 32.20

WEBER, Emerson Troy NT

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WEISER, Lillie Onaga 28.71q

2 SMITH, Kylie Axtell 28.72q
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#5 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
3 BATES, Brianna Onaga 28.74q

4 DALINGHAUS, Ashlyn Frankfort 29.32

5 KRUSE, Emma Hanover 29.37

6 JUENEMAN, Alyssa Washington Count 29.46

7 THALMANN, Ella Linn 30.25

8 WEIXELMAN, Lexi Randolph Blue Val 30.39

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JUENEMAN, Anna Hanover 26.58q

2 WURTZ, Sevy Clifton-Clyde 27.71q

3 THOLSTRUP, Kiersten Washington Count 27.82q

4 GROS, Hattie Frankfort 28.01q

5 WHETSTINE, Harper Troy 28.27q

6 HORNER, Allie Doniphan West 29.00

7 MOSES, Amelia Randolph Blue Val 29.08

8 PORTER, Brooke Valley Heights 29.60

#6 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHMELZLE, Brandon Axtell 23.52 10

2 LOISEAU, Lane Frankfort 24.10 8

3 GARRISON, Colby Clifton-Clyde 24.32 6

4 HYDE, Fred Frankfort 24.45 4

5 MARTIN, Montana Valley Heights 24.81 2

6 WINDMEYER, Kelby Doniphan West 25.06 1

7 BUESSING, Rilyn Axtell 25.12

8 FIGGE, Tyree Onaga 25.48

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SCHMELZLE, Brandon Axtell 23.66  (NW)q 2(1)

2 WINDMEYER, Kelby Doniphan West 23.95  (NW)q 2(2)

3 LOISEAU, Lane Frankfort 23.96  (NW)q 2(3)

4 GARRISON, Colby Clifton-Clyde 24.40  (NW)q 2(4)

5 HYDE, Fred Frankfort 24.63  (NW)q 2(5)

6 BUESSING, Rilyn Axtell 24.73  (NW)q 2(6)

7 FIGGE, Tyree Onaga 25.03  (NW)q 1(1)

8 MARTIN, Montana Valley Heights 25.05  (NW)q 2(7)

9 NOBERT, Luke Clifton-Clyde 25.32  (NW) 1(2)

10 HUBAND, Tucker Washington Count 25.43  (NW) 1(3)

11 HUCKETT, Monte Washington Count 25.48  (NW) 1(4)

12 BAKER, Drake Washington Count 25.93  (NW) 1(5)

13 DEWALT, Jayden Valley Heights 26.42  (NW) 1(6)

14 KRAUSE, Dakota Randolph Blue Val 26.66  (NW) 1(7)

15 FLENTIE, Jacob Centralia 27.20  (NW) 1(8)

KLIMA, Kreighton Linn NT  (NW) 2

#6 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FIGGE, Tyree Onaga 25.03q

2 NOBERT, Luke Clifton-Clyde 25.32

3 HUBAND, Tucker Washington Count 25.43

4 HUCKETT, Monte Washington Count 25.48

5 BAKER, Drake Washington Count 25.93

6 DEWALT, Jayden Valley Heights 26.42

7 KRAUSE, Dakota Randolph Blue Val 26.66

8 FLENTIE, Jacob Centralia 27.20

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHMELZLE, Brandon Axtell 23.66q

2 WINDMEYER, Kelby Doniphan West 23.95q

3 LOISEAU, Lane Frankfort 23.96q

4 GARRISON, Colby Clifton-Clyde 24.40q

5 HYDE, Fred Frankfort 24.63q

6 BUESSING, Rilyn Axtell 24.73q

7 MARTIN, Montana Valley Heights 25.05q

KLIMA, Kreighton Linn NT

#7 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Axtell (A) 12:15.30 10

#8 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Frankfort (A) 10:34.08 10

2 Clifton-Clyde (A) 10:39.04 8

3 Valley Heights (A) 10:41.93 6

4 Centralia (A) 10:47.13 4

#9 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Axtell (A) 9:51.42 10

2 Frankfort (A) 10:58.11 8

#10 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Axtell (A) 8:56.96 10

2 Valley Heights (A) 9:20.42 8

3 Randolph Blue Valley (A) 9:26.60 6

4 Centralia (A) 9:27.91 4

5 Frankfort (A) 11:03.21 2
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#11 Women's 100m Hurdles (Junior Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HYDE, Laci Frankfort 18.53 10

2 LAFLEN, Jayden Washington Count 19.09 8

3 THOLSTRUP, Layla Washington Count 19.48 6

4 WESSEL, Sadie Frankfort 23.32 4

#12 Men's 110m Hurdles (Junior Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SHAUGHNESSY, Colin Axtell 19.60 10

2 GERMANN, Carter Valley Heights 19.61 8

3 NUTSCH, Korey Washington Count 22.92 6

#13 Women's 100 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DRESSMAN, Annie Frankfort 14.28  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 LOISEAU, Loralei Frankfort 14.49  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JUENEMAN, Leigha Hanover 14.67  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HEINEN, Claire Centralia 14.89  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 SCHURR, Melissa Doniphan West 15.39  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 FOSTER, Ali Doniphan West 15.45  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 MEIER, Mackensi Washington Count 15.47  (NW) 1(1)

8 MINGE, Gillian Hanover 15.50  (NW) 1(2)

9 BEIKMAN, Hope Linn 15.54  (NW) 1(3)

10 NIEHUES, Kinzey Centralia 15.68  (NW) 2(7)

11 SAENZ, Azul Linn 15.78  (NW) 2(8)

12 BROWNING, Heather Valley Heights 16.38  (NW) 1(4)

13 JEANNERET, Natalie Onaga 16.42  (NW) 1(5)

14 GIRARD, Jolie Clifton-Clyde 16.64  (NW) 1(6)

15 BUTLER, Emma Wetmore 17.99  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MEIER, Mackensi Washington Count 15.47

2 MINGE, Gillian Hanover 15.50

3 BEIKMAN, Hope Linn 15.54

4 BROWNING, Heather Valley Heights 16.38

5 JEANNERET, Natalie Onaga 16.42

6 GIRARD, Jolie Clifton-Clyde 16.64

7 BUTLER, Emma Wetmore 17.99

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DRESSMAN, Annie Frankfort 14.28

2 LOISEAU, Loralei Frankfort 14.49

3 JUENEMAN, Leigha Hanover 14.67

4 HEINEN, Claire Centralia 14.89

5 SCHURR, Melissa Doniphan West 15.39

#13 Women's 100 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 FOSTER, Ali Doniphan West 15.45

7 NIEHUES, Kinzey Centralia 15.68

8 SAENZ, Azul Linn 15.78

#14 Men's 100 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MEYN, Braylon Hanover 13.08  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 COLES, Quinn Clifton-Clyde 13.08  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SUMP, Landon Randolph Blue Val 13.24  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SHANKS, Mack Valley Heights 13.49  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 SAWIN, Ryan Washington Count 13.50  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 DUNSTAN, Easton Randolph Blue Val 13.65  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 VENNEBERG, Keagan Onaga 13.73  (NW) 2(7)

8 BRUNA, Tanner Hanover 13.74  (NW) 1(1)

9 HILTGEN, Zac Linn 13.80  (NW) 2(8)

10 JUENEMAN, Alec Hanover 13.92  (NW) 1(2)

11 CROWDER, Gavin Valley Heights 14.14  (NW) 1(3)

12 BOHLKEN, James Valley Heights 14.31  (NW) 1(4)

DETERS, Wade Centralia NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRUNA, Tanner Hanover 13.74

2 JUENEMAN, Alec Hanover 13.92

3 CROWDER, Gavin Valley Heights 14.14

4 BOHLKEN, James Valley Heights 14.31

DETERS, Wade Centralia NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MEYN, Braylon Hanover 13.08

2 COLES, Quinn Clifton-Clyde 13.08

3 SUMP, Landon Randolph Blue Val 13.24

4 SHANKS, Mack Valley Heights 13.49

5 SAWIN, Ryan Washington Count 13.50

6 DUNSTAN, Easton Randolph Blue Val 13.65

7 VENNEBERG, Keagan Onaga 13.73

8 HILTGEN, Zac Linn 13.80

#15 Women's 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KOSTAL, Audrey Axtell 6:25.07 10

2 ZARYBNICKY, Hannah Hanover 8:07.13 8

BUESSING, Claire Axtell DNS

#16 Women's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BEIKMANN, Claire Linn 5:50.21 10

2 GRABLE, Gracie Troy 5:58.86 8
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#16 Women's 1600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 SIKES, Whitley Clifton-Clyde 6:08.73 6

4 SHIRLEY, Holland Frankfort 6:21.19 4

5 BEGNOCHE, Hailey Clifton-Clyde 6:28.86 2

6 LEATHERMAN, Lena Doniphan West 6:36.25 1

7 BLANTON, Cassidy Doniphan West 6:38.09

8 ALLEN, Morgan Centralia 6:42.76

9 STRATHMAN, Chloey Axtell 7:02.85

10 SANDMAN, Kaylee Axtell 7:03.28

#17 Men's 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 APPLEGARTH, Brody Washington Count 5:20.20 10

2 ZIMMERMAN, Kebeb Valley Heights 5:24.06 8

3 KOSTAL, Abram Axtell 5:27.37 6

4 BUESSING, Blaise Axtell 5:33.01 4

5 SACCO, Ethan Clifton-Clyde 5:41.63 2

6 SCHOTTE, Kyle Hanover 5:50.02 1

7 SABRINO, Claudio Randolph Blue Val 5:51.22

FARRAR, Channing Frankfort NT

#18 Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BUESSING, Grady Axtell 4:47.40 10

2 SHAUGHNESSY, Gavin Axtell 4:56.32 8

3 FULKERSON, Kristopher Wetmore 5:02.76 6

4 HALL, Hayes Randolph Blue Val 5:06.06 4

5 BEGNOCHE, Landon Clifton-Clyde 5:19.46 2

6 ENGELKEN, Race Centralia 5:27.09 1

7 IDOL, Isaac Doniphan West 5:32.00

8 BOGGS, Wyatt Onaga 5:56.37

9 YUILL, Cameron Doniphan West 5:57.00

10 OLGUIN, Ayden Hanover 5:57.13

11 PENNINGTON, Wyatt Onaga 6:37.58

#19 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Frankfort (A) 55.20 10

2 Washington County (A) 56.63 8

#20 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Frankfort (A) 51.87 10

2 Clifton-Clyde (A) 52.96 8

3 Hanover (A) 53.24 6

4 Washington County (A) 53.42 4

5 Randolph Blue Valley (A) 54.38 2

6 Doniphan West (A) 55.01 1

#20 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
7 Troy (A) 56.22

#21 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Frankfort (A) 48.91 10

2 Clifton-Clyde (A) 50.66 8

3 Hanover (A) 51.89 6

4 Washington County (A) 54.15 4

#22 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Frankfort (A) 45.14 10

2 Valley Heights (A) 46.17 8

3 Clifton-Clyde (A) 46.63 6

4 Axtell (A) 47.17 4

5 Hanover (A) 47.87 2

6 Linn (A) 48.01 1

7 Washington County (A) 48.16

8 Randolph Blue Valley (A) 48.36

#23 Women's 400 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DRESSMAN, Annie Frankfort 1:08.35 10

2 STALLBAUMER, Meleah Axtell 1:09.09 8

3 STRATHMAN, Natalee Axtell 1:14.18 6

4 OEHMKE, Ella Linn 1:14.75 4

5 JEANNERET, Natalie Onaga 1:17.84 2

6 MCCLELLAN, Calliegh Axtell 1:19.50 1

7 WAPP, Macey Frankfort 1:23.54

8 HEDGES, Kayla Frankfort 1:27.77

#24 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JUENEMAN, Anna Hanover 59.89 10

2 THOLSTRUP, Kiersten Washington Count 1:01.34 8

3 WHETSTINE, Harper Troy 1:02.14 6

4 KRAMER, Tatum Centralia 1:02.73 4

5 SMITH, Taya Valley Heights 1:04.82 2

6 BATES, Brianna Onaga 1:08.57 1

#25 Men's 400 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MUSYOKI, Breckin Axtell 1:00.99 10

2 APPLEGARTH, Brody Washington Count 1:03.33 8

3 SHILL, Liam Valley Heights 1:06.46 6

4 BACKMAN, Sam Frankfort 1:07.21 4

5 CROWDER, Gavin Valley Heights 1:08.13 2
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#25 Men's 400 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 THOMPSON, Lucas Washington Count 1:09.00 1

7 SHANKS, Mack Valley Heights 1:12.45

SLIFER, Dylan Frankfort NT

#26 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRAY, Logan Valley Heights 52.65 2(1) 10

2 WINDMEYER, Kelby Doniphan West 52.93 2(2) 8

3 BUESSING, Rilyn Axtell 54.29 2(3) 6

4 TALBOT, Lucas Axtell 54.35 2(4) 4

5 FIGGE, Tyree Onaga 54.39 2(5) 2

6 WEEKS, Brayden Randolph Blue Val 1:01.26 1(1) 1

7 FLENTIE, Jacob Centralia 1:01.54 1(2)

NOBERT, Luke Clifton-Clyde DNS 1

BAKER, Drake Washington Count NT 2

ZARYBNICKY, Joshua Hanover NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WEEKS, Brayden Randolph Blue Val 1:01.26

2 FLENTIE, Jacob Centralia 1:01.54

NOBERT, Luke Clifton-Clyde DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 GRAY, Logan Valley Heights 52.65

2 WINDMEYER, Kelby Doniphan West 52.93

3 BUESSING, Rilyn Axtell 54.29

4 TALBOT, Lucas Axtell 54.35

5 FIGGE, Tyree Onaga 54.39

BAKER, Drake Washington Count NT

ZARYBNICKY, Joshua Hanover NT

#27 Women's 300m Hurdles (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 THOLSTRUP, Layla Washington Count 57.76 10

2 HYDE, Laci Frankfort 59.30 8

3 ENGLERT, Hayden Washington Count 1:01.12 6

4 MCCAULEY, Kamryn Doniphan West 1:02.10 4

#28 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GOECKEL, Addy Washington Count 46.62 10

2 COLE, Claire Doniphan West 48.51 8

3 HARDWICK, Emma Frankfort 48.96 6

4 WURTZ, Shea Clifton-Clyde 50.81 4

5 SMITH, Kylie Axtell 51.09 2

6 EBERT, Breleigh Frankfort 51.14 1

#29 Men's 300m Hurdles (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VENNEBERG, Keagan Onaga 48.41 10

2 SHAUGHNESSY, Colin Axtell 49.01 8

3 GERMANN, Carter Valley Heights 51.08 6

4 SAWIN, Ryan Washington Count 52.71 4

5 NUTSCH, Korey Washington Count 55.17 2

#30 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BROXTERMAN, Eli Axtell 44.25 10

2 BLEVINS, Logan Troy 47.13 8

3 KELLER, Jett Frankfort 47.33 6

4 YODER, Bryce Washington Count 48.55 4

5 THALMANN, Noah Linn 50.65 2

BAKER, Drake Washington Count NT

#31 Women's 800 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KOSTAL, Audrey Axtell 2:47.87 10

2 BUESSING, Avery Axtell 2:54.84 8

3 SWAIM, Saige Washington Count 2:58.90 6

4 HASENKAMP, Alyssa Axtell 3:29.03 4

5 ZARYBNICKY, Hannah Hanover 3:42.61 2

#32 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BAKER, McKenzie Washington Count 2:30.08 10

2 SMITH, Taya Valley Heights 2:31.81 8

3 BEIKMANN, Claire Linn 2:32.42 6

4 TOERBER, Anne Valley Heights 2:35.53 4

5 THOMPSON, Cora Centralia 2:35.58 2

6 GRABLE, Gracie Troy 2:37.48 1

7 SORELL, Elisa Clifton-Clyde 2:37.63

8 BEIER, Megan Linn 2:44.18

9 PARTHEMER, Taryn Frankfort 2:44.46

10 JUENEMAN, Kinsley Hanover 2:47.21

11 LEATHERMAN, Lena Doniphan West 2:48.07

12 GRABLE, Macy Troy 2:48.16

13 BLANTON, Cassidy Doniphan West 2:59.25

14 SANDMAN, Kaylee Axtell 3:05.08

15 STRATHMAN, Chloey Axtell 3:07.06

16 BRUNGARDT, Emma Valley Heights 3:14.61

BROCKMAN, Brynlyn Randolph Blue Val DNS

#33 Men's 800 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HILTGEN, Zac Linn 2:26.67 10

2 KOSTAL, Abram Axtell 2:33.05 8
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#33 Men's 800 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 THOMPSON, Lucas Washington Count 2:33.90 6

4 SACCO, Ethan Clifton-Clyde 2:38.40 4

5 SHILL, Liam Valley Heights 3:05.27 2

#34 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BUESSING, Grady Axtell 2:00.65 10

2 PARKER, Caden Valley Heights 2:09.19 8

3 OHLDE, Conner Linn 2:11.99 6

4 FULKERSON, Gavin Wetmore 2:16.10 4

5 HEIDEMAN, Brett Centralia 2:17.36 2

6 HEIDEMAN, Henry Centralia 2:19.08 1

7 WEEKS, Brayden Randolph Blue Val 2:29.64

8 SCHULTEJANS, Weston Wetmore 2:30.13

9 KOCH, Parker Centralia 2:34.55

10 OLGUIN, Ayden Hanover 2:37.88

11 IDOL, Isaac Doniphan West 2:38.59

12 YUILL, Cameron Doniphan West 2:53.37

HEINEN, Daltyn Axtell DNS

#35 Women's 200 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LOISEAU, Loralei Frankfort 29.81  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DRESSMAN, Annie Frankfort 30.33  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 STALLBAUMER, Meleah Axtell 30.40  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BIGHAM, Kayla Valley Heights 31.02  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 MINGE, Gillian Hanover 31.56  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 ENGLERT, Hayden Washington Count 31.71  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 HEINEN, Claire Centralia 32.01  (NW) 2(5)

8 OEHMKE, Ella Linn 32.18  (NW) 2(6)

9 SCHURR, Melissa Doniphan West 32.53  (NW) 2(7)

10 STRATHMAN, Natalee Axtell 32.62  (NW) 1(3)

11 BEIKMAN, Hope Linn 33.39  (NW) 2(8)

12 JEANNERET, Natalie Onaga 33.51  (NW) 1(4)

13 BROWNING, Heather Valley Heights 34.19  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BIGHAM, Kayla Valley Heights 31.02

2 MINGE, Gillian Hanover 31.56

3 STRATHMAN, Natalee Axtell 32.62

4 JEANNERET, Natalie Onaga 33.51

5 BROWNING, Heather Valley Heights 34.19

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOISEAU, Loralei Frankfort 29.81

2 DRESSMAN, Annie Frankfort 30.33

#35 Women's 200 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 STALLBAUMER, Meleah Axtell 30.40

4 ENGLERT, Hayden Washington Count 31.71

5 HEINEN, Claire Centralia 32.01

6 OEHMKE, Ella Linn 32.18

7 SCHURR, Melissa Doniphan West 32.53

8 BEIKMAN, Hope Linn 33.39

#36 Men's 200 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLARD, Keagyn Frankfort 25.85  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SUMP, Landon Randolph Blue Val 26.56  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JARVIS, James Clifton-Clyde 26.59  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 DUNSTAN, Easton Randolph Blue Val 27.65  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 VENNEBERG, Keagan Onaga 27.93  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 JUENEMAN, Alec Hanover 28.06  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 TURK, Gabe Linn 29.15  (NW) 2(6)

8 CROWDER, Gavin Valley Heights 29.46  (NW) 1(2)

9 BOHLKEN, James Valley Heights 29.89  (NW) 1(3)

STUDER, Mac Frankfort NT  (NW) 2

SHANKS, Mack Valley Heights NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DUNSTAN, Easton Randolph Blue Val 27.65

2 CROWDER, Gavin Valley Heights 29.46

3 BOHLKEN, James Valley Heights 29.89

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLARD, Keagyn Frankfort 25.85

2 SUMP, Landon Randolph Blue Val 26.56

3 JARVIS, James Clifton-Clyde 26.59

4 VENNEBERG, Keagan Onaga 27.93

5 JUENEMAN, Alec Hanover 28.06

6 TURK, Gabe Linn 29.15

STUDER, Mac Frankfort NT

SHANKS, Mack Valley Heights NT

#37 Women's 3200 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BUESSING, Claire Axtell 13:54.70 10

#38 Women's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CORKILL, Lily Randolph Blue Val 13:33.56 10

2 SHIRLEY, Holland Frankfort 13:40.46 8

3 TALLEY, Meleah Centralia 13:56.04 6

4 ALLEN, Morgan Centralia 15:02.53 4

5 BEGNOCHE, Hailey Clifton-Clyde 15:17.99 2
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#39 Men's 3200 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ZIMMERMAN, Kebeb Valley Heights 11:36.35 10

2 BUESSING, Blaise Axtell 12:02.12 8

3 SCHOTTE, Kyle Hanover 12:48.56 6

FARRAR, Channing Frankfort DNS

#40 Men's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BUESSING, Evan Axtell 11:03.32 10

2 SHAUGHNESSY, Gavin Axtell 11:03.67 8

3 FULKERSON, Kristopher Wetmore 11:08.20 6

4 SAND, Garrison Washington Count 11:19.70 4

5 BEGNOCHE, Landon Clifton-Clyde 11:51.43 2

6 ENGELKEN, Race Centralia 12:18.82 1

7 IDOL, Isaac Doniphan West 12:34.79

8 WINTER, Jackson Clifton-Clyde 12:51.65

YUILL, Cameron Doniphan West DNS

#41 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Axtell (A) 5:04.17 10

2 Frankfort (A) 5:29.94 8

#42 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Washington County (A) 4:14.67 10

2 Frankfort (A) 4:16.51 8

3 Clifton-Clyde (A) 4:24.29 6

4 Valley Heights (A) 4:31.91 4

5 Troy (A) 4:44.35 2

6 Randolph Blue Valley (A) 4:45.95 1

#43 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Frankfort (A) 4:07.70 10

2 Axtell (A) 4:21.97 8

#44 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Axtell (A) 3:39.88 10

2 Valley Heights (A) 3:44.14 8

3 Randolph Blue Valley (A) 3:45.54 6

4 Clifton-Clyde (A) 3:46.12 4

5 Frankfort (A) 3:47.37 2

Centralia (A) DNS

#45 Women's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BECKER, Raegan Centralia 5' 2" 10

2J WURTZ, Shea Clifton-Clyde 5' 0" 7

2J THALMANN, Ella Linn 5' 0" 7

4J COLE, Claire Doniphan West 5' 0" 4

5 CORKILL, Lily Randolph Blue Val4' 10" 2

6J PORTING, Laney Axtell 4' 8" 1

7J WEISER, Lillie Onaga 4' 8"

7J STEINBROCK, Lillian Clifton-Clyde 4' 8"

9 SANDMAN, Kaylee Axtell 4' 6"

10 SKALLA, Kaylee Valley Heights 4' 2"

#46 Men's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SKOCNY, Jack Clifton-Clyde 5' 10" 10

2 FAHEY, Payton Clifton-Clyde 5' 8" 8

3 TALBOT, Lucas Axtell 5' 6" 6

4J FIGGE, Tyree Onaga 5' 2" 3

4J SUMP, Trace Randolph Blue Val5' 2" 3

6J IRVINE, Nate Randolph Blue Val5' 2" 1

7J DISHON, Alex Troy 5' 2"

#47 Women's High Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ENGLERT, Hayden Washington Count 4' 6" 10

2 JACKSON, Savannah Frankfort 4' 4" 8

3 MCCLELLAN, Calliegh Axtell 4' 2" 6

WESSEL, Sadie Frankfort NH

#48 Men's High Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J WILLARD, Keagyn Frankfort 5' 4" 10

2J TRASHER, Levi Clifton-Clyde 5' 4" 8

3J VENNEBERG, Keagan Onaga 5' 4" 6

4 DUNSTAN, Easton Randolph Blue Val5' 2" 4

5J SCHOTTE, Kyle Hanover 4' 10" 1.5

5J GERMANN, Carter Valley Heights 4' 10" 1.5

7J TURK, Gabe Linn 4' 10"

#49 Women's Pole Vault (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J STOWELL, Tana Frankfort 7' 6" 10

2J KRAMER, Melissa Centralia 7' 6" 8

#50 Men's Pole Vault (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOOVER, Noah Washington Count 10' 0" 10

2 JARVIS, James Clifton-Clyde 9' 0" 8
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#50 Men's Pole Vault (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 LECLAIR, Gage Clifton-Clyde 8' 6" 6

#51 Women's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RICHARD, Lillee Washington Count 10' 3" 10

2 SIKES, Whitley Clifton-Clyde 9' 6" 8

3J FAHEY, Jordi Clifton-Clyde 9' 0" 6

4J WEISER, Lillie Onaga 9' 0" 4

5J BUSSMANN, Joee Frankfort 8' 6" 2

6J HAVERKAMP, Lena Centralia 8' 6" 1

7J FOSTER, Ali Doniphan West 8' 6"

8J ROCKERS, Destiny Clifton-Clyde 8' 6"

9 SHIRLEY, Holland Frankfort 8' 0"

9 DALINGHAUS, Alexis Frankfort 8' 0"

11 STOUDT, Haily Valley Heights 6' 6"

#52 Men's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FAHEY, Payton Clifton-Clyde 13' 0" 10

2J DEWALT, Jayden Valley Heights 11' 0" 7

2J SMITH, Ty Frankfort 11' 0" 7

4J ARMSTRONG, Brock Frankfort 11' 0" 4

5 FLENTIE, Jacob Centralia 10' 6" 2

#53 Women's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WURTZ, Sevy Clifton-Clyde 18' 2"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BECKER, Raegan Centralia 17' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HOLLE, Massey Hanover 16' 1"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ZOELLER, Landry Randolph Blue Val15' 8"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 PORTING, Laney Axtell 15' 2"  (NW) 1(1) 2

6J PORTER, Brooke Valley Heights 14' 9"  (NW) 2(5) 1

7J WEIXELMAN, Lexi Randolph Blue Val14' 9"  (NW) 2(5)

8 JUENEMAN, Alyssa Washington Count 14' 8"  (NW) 2(7)

9 KELLER, Kya Doniphan West 14' 7"  (NW) 1(2)

10 FRANKEN, Allie Troy 14' 61 /2  (NW) 2(8)

11 FUEMMELER, Eva Troy 14' 2"  (NW) 1(3)

12 HANKE, Maddy Valley Heights 14' 01 /2  (NW) 1(4)

13 WURTZ, Morgan Linn 13' 91 /2  (NW) 1(5)

14 CRAIG, Ruth Washington Count 13' 21 /2  (NW) 1(6)

15 GRABLE, Alyson Troy 12' 2"  (NW) 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PORTING, Laney Axtell 15' 2"  (NW)

2 KELLER, Kya Doniphan West 14' 7"  (NW)

#53 Women's Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 FUEMMELER, Eva Troy 14' 2"  (NW)

4 HANKE, Maddy Valley Heights 14' 01 /2  (NW)

5 WURTZ, Morgan Linn 13' 91 /2  (NW)

6 CRAIG, Ruth Washington Count 13' 21 /2  (NW)

7 GRABLE, Alyson Troy 12' 2"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 WURTZ, Sevy Clifton-Clyde 18' 2"  (NW)

2 BECKER, Raegan Centralia 17' 6"  (NW)

3 HOLLE, Massey Hanover 16' 1"  (NW)

4 ZOELLER, Landry Randolph Blue Val15' 8"  (NW)

5 PORTER, Brooke Valley Heights 14' 9"  (NW)

5 WEIXELMAN, Lexi Randolph Blue Val14' 9"  (NW)

7 JUENEMAN, Alyssa Washington Count 14' 8"  (NW)

8 FRANKEN, Allie Troy 14' 61 /2  (NW)

#54 Men's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SCHMELZLE, Brandon Axtell 20' 31 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BLEVINS, Logan Troy 19' 61 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KLIMA, Kreighton Linn 19' 41 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 TANKING, Reese Centralia 19' 1"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 BUESSING, Rilyn Axtell 19' 0"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 HUCKETT, Monte Washington Count 18' 51 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 WINDMEYER, Kelby Doniphan West 18' 11 /2  (NW) 2(7)

8 KELLER, Jett Frankfort 17' 6"  (NW) 1(1)

8 MARTIN, Montana Valley Heights 17' 6"  (NW) 1(1)

10 FIGGE, Tyree Onaga 17' 1"  (NW) 1(3)

11 BOGGS, Wyatt Onaga 16' 1"  (NW) 1(4)

12 DISHON, Alex Troy 15' 10"  (NW) 1(5)

13 SPECK, Denis Wetmore 15' 9"  (NW) 1(6)

14 OLGUIN, Ayden Hanover 15' 41 /2  (NW) 1(7)

TIMMEL, Duke Centralia NM  (NW) 1

JUENEMAN, Camron Hanover NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KELLER, Jett Frankfort 17' 6"  (NW)

1 MARTIN, Montana Valley Heights 17' 6"  (NW)

3 FIGGE, Tyree Onaga 17' 1"  (NW)

4 BOGGS, Wyatt Onaga 16' 1"  (NW)

5 DISHON, Alex Troy 15' 10"  (NW)

6 SPECK, Denis Wetmore 15' 9"  (NW)

7 OLGUIN, Ayden Hanover 15' 41 /2  (NW)

TIMMEL, Duke Centralia NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 SCHMELZLE, Brandon Axtell 20' 31 /2  (NW)
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#54 Men's Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 BLEVINS, Logan Troy 19' 61 /2  (NW)

3 KLIMA, Kreighton Linn 19' 41 /2  (NW)

4 TANKING, Reese Centralia 19' 1"  (NW)

5 BUESSING, Rilyn Axtell 19' 0"  (NW)

6 HUCKETT, Monte Washington Count 18' 51 /2  (NW)

7 WINDMEYER, Kelby Doniphan West 18' 11 /2  (NW)

JUENEMAN, Camron Hanover NM  (NW)

#55 Women's Long Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LAFLEN, Jayden Washington Count 14' 1"  (NW) 10

2J LOISEAU, Loralei Frankfort 13' 81 /2  (NW) 8

3J BUESSING, Avery Axtell 13' 81 /2  (NW) 6

4J GIRARD, Jolie Clifton-Clyde 12' 11 /2  (NW) 4

5J SWAIM, Saige Washington Count 12' 11 /2  (NW) 2

6 ALMENDAREZ, Natalya Washington Count 11' 9"  (NW) 1

7 HEDGES, Kayla Frankfort 11' 1"  (NW)

8 BROWNING, Heather Valley Heights 10' 3"  (NW)

KRUSE, Saige Frankfort NM  (NW)

#56 Men's Long Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TRASHER, Levi Clifton-Clyde 18' 41 /2  (NW) 10

2 SHANKS, Mack Valley Heights 16' 6"  (NW) 8

3 MEYN, Braylon Hanover 16' 4"  (NW) 6

4J GERMANN, Carter Valley Heights 16' 2"  (NW) 4

5J BRUNA, Tanner Hanover 16' 2"  (NW) 2

6 TURK, Gabe Linn 16' 1"  (NW) 1

7 MUSYOKI, Breckin Axtell 15' 10"  (NW)

8 BACKMAN, Sam Frankfort 15' 41 /4  (NW)

9 COLES, Quinn Clifton-Clyde 14' 41 /2  (NW)

10 HELLER, Landon Wetmore 14' 13 /4  (NW)

11 THOMPSON, Lucas Washington Count 14' 11 /2  (NW)

12 SHILL, Liam Valley Heights 8' 9"  (NW)

#57 Women's Triple Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STALLBAUMER, Meleah Axtell 31' 13 /4  (NW) 10

2 MINGE, Gillian Hanover 29' 1"  (NW) 8

#58 Men's Triple Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MEYN, Braylon Hanover 36' 71 /2  (NW) 10

2 TRASHER, Levi Clifton-Clyde 35' 31 /2  (NW) 8

3 MUSYOKI, Breckin Axtell 35' 21 /2  (NW) 6

4 BRUNA, Tanner Hanover 34' 11"  (NW) 4

5 COLVIN, Porter Frankfort 30' 11"  (NW) 2

#58 Men's Triple Jump (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
6 HELLER, Landon Wetmore 29' 21 /2  (NW) 1

#59 Women's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COLE, Claire Doniphan West 35' 3"  (NW) 10

2 WURTZ, Sevy Clifton-Clyde 34' 5"  (NW) 8

3 WEISER, Lillie Onaga 33' 10"  (NW) 6

4 PORTING, Laney Axtell 32' 7"  (NW) 4

5 ZOELLER, Landry Randolph Blue Val32' 41 /4  (NW) 2

6 HOLLE, Massey Hanover 32' 01 /2  (NW) 1

7 DALINGHAUS, Ashlyn Frankfort 32' 0"  (NW)

8 WURTZ, Morgan Linn 30' 71 /2  (NW)

9 LISTER, Kenidy Randolph Blue Val30' 51 /4  (NW)

10 CRAIG, Ruth Washington Count 30' 3"  (NW)

11 FUEMMELER, Eva Troy 29' 13 /4  (NW)

12 PORTER, Brooke Valley Heights 29' 03 /4  (NW)

SMITH, Kylie Axtell NM  (NW)

#60 Men's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCHMELZLE, Brandon Axtell 40' 5"  (NW) 10

2 ZOELLER, Skyler Randolph Blue Val38' 103 /4  (NW) 8

3 OHLDE, Conner Linn 38' 71 /2  (NW) 6

4 HUCKETT, Monte Washington Count 36' 31 /2  (NW) 4

5 SPECK, Denis Wetmore 32' 11"  (NW) 2

JUENEMAN, Camron Hanover NM  (NW)

SCHMITZ, Landon Axtell NM  (NW)

#61 Women's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SINN, Aliyah Hanover 36' 2" 2(1) 10

2 IDOL, H'leigha Doniphan West 33' 9" 2(2) 8

3 KLIPP, Katelyn Hanover 33' 2" 2(3) 6

4 FORDHAM, Emmarsyn Onaga 32' 111 /2 2(4) 4

5 KOLLE, Carissa Linn 31' 61 /2 2(5) 2

6 BAKER, Calyn Clifton-Clyde 31' 5" 2(6) 1

7 BERGMAN, Kyra Centralia 30' 61 /4 2(7)

8 STEINFORT, Audra Valley Heights 30' 4" 2(8)

9 HUERTA, Marcella Linn 30' 1" 2(9)

10 WAPP, Sydney Frankfort 28' 101 /2 2(10)

11 BEIKMANN, Camryn P. Linn 27' 41 /2 1(1)

12 WRIGHT, Isabel Randolph Blue Val26' 111 /4 1(2)

13 SELESKA, Kennedy Frankfort 26' 101 /2 1(3)

14 KRAUSE, Brianna Randolph Blue Val26' 91 /2 1(4)

15 COMBS, Katelynn Frankfort 26' 21 /2 1(5)

16 SMITH, Belle Doniphan West 25' 0" 1(6)

17 BROCKMAN, Brynlyn Randolph Blue Val23' 71 /4 1(7)
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#61 Women's Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 CLAYCAMP, Kaitlyn Wetmore 23' 61 /4 1(8)

19 COLLINS, Faith Doniphan West 23' 23 /4 1(9)

FRANKEN, Kamryn Troy NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BEIKMANN, Camryn P. Linn 27' 41 /2

2 WRIGHT, Isabel Randolph Blue Val26' 111 /4

3 SELESKA, Kennedy Frankfort 26' 101 /2

4 KRAUSE, Brianna Randolph Blue Val26' 91 /2

5 COMBS, Katelynn Frankfort 26' 21 /2

6 SMITH, Belle Doniphan West 25' 0"

7 BROCKMAN, Brynlyn Randolph Blue Val23' 71 /4

8 CLAYCAMP, Kaitlyn Wetmore 23' 61 /4

9 COLLINS, Faith Doniphan West 23' 23 /4

FRANKEN, Kamryn Troy NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 SINN, Aliyah Hanover 36' 2"

2 IDOL, H'leigha Doniphan West 33' 9"

3 KLIPP, Katelyn Hanover 33' 2"

4 FORDHAM, Emmarsyn Onaga 32' 111 /2

5 KOLLE, Carissa Linn 31' 61 /2

6 BAKER, Calyn Clifton-Clyde 31' 5"

7 BERGMAN, Kyra Centralia 30' 61 /4

8 STEINFORT, Audra Valley Heights 30' 4"

9 HUERTA, Marcella Linn 30' 1"

10 WAPP, Sydney Frankfort 28' 101 /2

#62 Men's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 REINECKE, Brock Centralia 47' 4" 2(1) 10

2 DETERS, Sawyer Axtell 46' 51 /4 2(2) 8

3 TURK, Gavin Linn 41' 5" 2(3) 6

4 HULL, Xander Frankfort 41' 33 /4 2(4) 4

5 KRAUSE, Dakota Randolph Blue Val41' 21 /2 2(5) 2

6 FEIGHT, Locklund Clifton-Clyde 41' 01 /2 2(6) 1

7 WAGNER, Tyrel Valley Heights 40' 101 /2 2(7)

8 SMITH, Creighton Valley Heights 40' 51 /4 2(8)

9 CARDENAS, Octavien Washington Count 38' 11 /2 2(9)

10 LEDUC, Payton Washington Count 37' 61 /4 2(10)

11 OHLDE, Dylan Linn 37' 33 /4 1(1)

12 KERN, Matthew Washington Count 36' 111 /2 1(2)

13 WALTERS, Gabe Clifton-Clyde 36' 101 /2 1(3)

14 OLSON, Will Linn 34' 4" 1(4)

15 CLAYCAMP, Kaden Wetmore 33' 3" 1(5)

16 HARTMAN, Jack Troy 33' 1" 1(6)

#62 Men's Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 HELMERICHS, Devin Frankfort 32' 1" 1(7)

18 LUPPEN, Dean Hanover 31' 11" 1(8)

19 HOELTZEL, Bryce Randolph Blue Val30' 103 /4 1(9)

20 LUEDKE, Colton Troy 30' 81 /2 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 OHLDE, Dylan Linn 37' 33 /4

2 KERN, Matthew Washington Count 36' 111 /2

3 WALTERS, Gabe Clifton-Clyde 36' 101 /2

4 OLSON, Will Linn 34' 4"

5 CLAYCAMP, Kaden Wetmore 33' 3"

6 HARTMAN, Jack Troy 33' 1"

7 HELMERICHS, Devin Frankfort 32' 1"

8 LUPPEN, Dean Hanover 31' 11"

9 HOELTZEL, Bryce Randolph Blue Val30' 103 /4

10 LUEDKE, Colton Troy 30' 81 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 REINECKE, Brock Centralia 47' 4"

2 DETERS, Sawyer Axtell 46' 51 /4

3 TURK, Gavin Linn 41' 5"

4 HULL, Xander Frankfort 41' 33 /4

5 KRAUSE, Dakota Randolph Blue Val41' 21 /2

6 FEIGHT, Locklund Clifton-Clyde 41' 01 /2

7 WAGNER, Tyrel Valley Heights 40' 101 /2

8 SMITH, Creighton Valley Heights 40' 51 /4

9 CARDENAS, Octavien Washington Count 38' 11 /2

10 LEDUC, Payton Washington Count 37' 61 /4

#63 Women's Shot Put (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JUENEMAN, Leigha Hanover 30' 3" 2(1) 10

2 HASENKAMP, Alyssa Axtell 27' 5" 2(2) 8

3 DAMMAN, Polly Clifton-Clyde 26' 31 /2 2(3) 6

4 HEITMAN, Jaedin Doniphan West 25' 03 /4 2(4) 4

5 BIGHAM, Kayla Valley Heights 24' 103 /4 2(5) 2

6 FOOTE, Kaylee Wetmore 24' 8" 2(6) 1

7 MOORE, Raelynn Clifton-Clyde 24' 61 /4 1(1)

8 SLIFER, Violet Valley Heights 23' 5" 1(2)

9 JACKSON, Savannah Frankfort 23' 3" 2(7)

10 BERGMANN, Emma Axtell 22' 71 /4 1(3)

11 SWEARINGEN, Ella Valley Heights 22' 11 /2 1(4)

12 TINCHER, Shannon Wetmore 20' 93 /4 1(5)

13 HOWELL, Leslie Randolph Blue Val20' 4" 1(6)

14 CLARY, Jaelynn Doniphan West 19' 73 /4 1(7)
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#63 Women's Shot Put (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MOORE, Raelynn Clifton-Clyde 24' 61 /4

2 SLIFER, Violet Valley Heights 23' 5"

3 BERGMANN, Emma Axtell 22' 71 /4

4 SWEARINGEN, Ella Valley Heights 22' 11 /2

5 TINCHER, Shannon Wetmore 20' 93 /4

6 HOWELL, Leslie Randolph Blue Val20' 4"

7 CLARY, Jaelynn Doniphan West 19' 73 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 JUENEMAN, Leigha Hanover 30' 3"

2 HASENKAMP, Alyssa Axtell 27' 5"

3 DAMMAN, Polly Clifton-Clyde 26' 31 /2

4 HEITMAN, Jaedin Doniphan West 25' 03 /4

5 BIGHAM, Kayla Valley Heights 24' 103 /4

6 FOOTE, Kaylee Wetmore 24' 8"

7 JACKSON, Savannah Frankfort 23' 3"

#64 Men's Shot Put (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BOHLKEN, James Valley Heights 38' 01 /4 2(1) 10

2 DETERS, Wade Centralia 35' 8" 2(2) 8

3 BACKMAN, Sam Frankfort 35' 21 /2 2(3) 6

4 SCHLABACH, Ayden Hanover 35' 1" 2(4) 4

5 BAUER, Jesse Axtell 34' 91 /2 2(5) 2

6 STEFFES, Jacob Frankfort 34' 41 /2 2(6) 1

7 KOLTERMAN, Gavin Onaga 33' 9" 2(7)

8 CLARY, Ryker Doniphan West 32' 01 /2 2(8)

9 SLIFER, Drake Valley Heights 31' 61 /2 1(1)

10 LEDUC, Gavyn Washington Count 30' 9" 1(2)

11 HEIMAN, Elijah Hanover 30' 6" 1(3)

12 SUMP, Landon Randolph Blue Val29' 21 /4 1(4)

13 KNOWLES, Jaron Axtell 24' 21 /2 1(5)

14 PAGE, Damien Washington Count 24' 11 /2 1(6)

15 MASSIE, Luke Frankfort 20' 31 /2 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SLIFER, Drake Valley Heights 31' 61 /2

2 LEDUC, Gavyn Washington Count 30' 9"

3 HEIMAN, Elijah Hanover 30' 6"

4 SUMP, Landon Randolph Blue Val29' 21 /4

5 KNOWLES, Jaron Axtell 24' 21 /2

6 PAGE, Damien Washington Count 24' 11 /2

7 MASSIE, Luke Frankfort 20' 31 /2

Flight 2 of 2

#64 Men's Shot Put (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BOHLKEN, James Valley Heights 38' 01 /4

2 DETERS, Wade Centralia 35' 8"

3 BACKMAN, Sam Frankfort 35' 21 /2

4 SCHLABACH, Ayden Hanover 35' 1"

5 BAUER, Jesse Axtell 34' 91 /2

6 STEFFES, Jacob Frankfort 34' 41 /2

7 KOLTERMAN, Gavin Onaga 33' 9"

8 CLARY, Ryker Doniphan West 32' 01 /2

#65 Women's Discus (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HASENKAMP, Alyssa Axtell 80' 3" 2(1) 10

2 FOOTE, Kaylee Wetmore 77' 7" 2(2) 8

3 NIEHUES, Kinzey Centralia 77' 01 /2 2(3) 6

4 DAMMAN, Polly Clifton-Clyde 75' 2" 2(4) 4

5 MEIER, Mackensi Washington Count 73' 7" 2(5) 2

6 BERGMANN, Emma Axtell 69' 21 /2 2(6) 1

7 TINCHER, Shannon Wetmore 63' 5" 1(1)

8 SAENZ, Azul Linn 62' 81 /2 1(2)

9 SLIFER, Violet Valley Heights 61' 11" 2(7)

10 TRACY, Hailey Doniphan West 61' 1" 2(8)

11 HEITMAN, Jaedin Doniphan West 59' 6" 2(9)

12 SWEARINGEN, Ella Valley Heights 59' 5" 1(3)

13 HEINEN, Claire Centralia 59' 1" 1(4)

14 MOORE, Raelynn Clifton-Clyde 57' 1" 1(5)

15 BARNETT, Allanah Frankfort 51' 1" 1(6)

16 HOWELL, Leslie Randolph Blue Val47' 4" 1(7)

17 WOODYARD, Payton Valley Heights 39' 1" 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TINCHER, Shannon Wetmore 63' 5"

2 SAENZ, Azul Linn 62' 81 /2

3 SWEARINGEN, Ella Valley Heights 59' 5"

4 HEINEN, Claire Centralia 59' 1"

5 MOORE, Raelynn Clifton-Clyde 57' 1"

6 BARNETT, Allanah Frankfort 51' 1"

7 HOWELL, Leslie Randolph Blue Val47' 4"

8 WOODYARD, Payton Valley Heights 39' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 HASENKAMP, Alyssa Axtell 80' 3"

2 FOOTE, Kaylee Wetmore 77' 7"

3 NIEHUES, Kinzey Centralia 77' 01 /2

4 DAMMAN, Polly Clifton-Clyde 75' 2"

5 MEIER, Mackensi Washington Count 73' 7"

6 BERGMANN, Emma Axtell 69' 21 /2
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#65 Women's Discus (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 SLIFER, Violet Valley Heights 61' 11"

8 TRACY, Hailey Doniphan West 61' 1"

9 HEITMAN, Jaedin Doniphan West 59' 6"

#66 Men's Discus (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ANDERSON, Wes Frankfort 109' 10" 10

2 BAUER, Jesse Axtell 99' 4" 8

3 KOLTERMAN, Gavin Onaga 95' 10" 6

4 LEDUC, Gavyn Washington Count 94' 5" 4

5 SCHLABACH, Ayden Hanover 91' 11" 2

6 SUMP, Landon Randolph Blue Val90' 4" 1

7 NUTSCH, Korey Washington Count 84' 10"

8 BOHLKEN, James Valley Heights 81' 10"

9 PAGE, Damien Washington Count 69' 6"

10 KNOWLES, Jaron Axtell 64' 6"

11 HEIMAN, Elijah Hanover 61' 10"

#67 Women's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BAKER, Calyn Clifton-Clyde 115' 21 /2 2(1) 10

2 KOLLE, Carissa Linn 105' 0" 2(2) 8

3 FORDHAM, Emmarsyn Onaga 104' 51 /2 2(3) 6

4 BENNE, Halle Clifton-Clyde 102' 41 /2 2(4) 4

5 SINN, Aliyah Hanover 102' 11 /4 2(5) 2

6 WAPP, Sydney Frankfort 100' 9" 2(6) 1

7 BEIKMANN, Camryn P. Linn 98' 91 /2 2(7)

8 KEE, Clara Frankfort 96' 2" 2(8)

9 HOOVER, Jesse Washington Count 90' 4" 2(9)

10 BROXTERMAN, Taylor Axtell 88' 0" 2(10)

11 CLAYCAMP, Kaitlyn Wetmore 85' 81 /2 1(1)

12 BERGMAN, Kyra Centralia 84' 7" 2(11)

13 LARSON, Karis Wetmore 81' 5" 1(2)

14 IDOL, H'leigha Doniphan West 79' 0" 1(3)

15 KLIPP, Katelyn Hanover 72' 0" 1(4)

16 KRAUSE, Brianna Randolph Blue Val70' 41 /2 1(5)

17 COLLINS, Faith Doniphan West 69' 5" 1(6)

18 SMITH, Belle Doniphan West 65' 2" 1(7)

19 COMBS, Katelynn Frankfort 64' 1" 1(8)

20 GRABLE, Alyson Troy 60' 11 /2 1(9)

21 WRIGHT, Isabel Randolph Blue Val49' 01 /2 1(10)

FRANKEN, Kamryn Troy NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CLAYCAMP, Kaitlyn Wetmore 85' 81 /2

#67 Women's Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 LARSON, Karis Wetmore 81' 5"

3 IDOL, H'leigha Doniphan West 79' 0"

4 KLIPP, Katelyn Hanover 72' 0"

5 KRAUSE, Brianna Randolph Blue Val70' 41 /2

6 COLLINS, Faith Doniphan West 69' 5"

7 SMITH, Belle Doniphan West 65' 2"

8 COMBS, Katelynn Frankfort 64' 1"

9 GRABLE, Alyson Troy 60' 11 /2

10 WRIGHT, Isabel Randolph Blue Val49' 01 /2

FRANKEN, Kamryn Troy NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 BAKER, Calyn Clifton-Clyde 115' 21 /2

2 KOLLE, Carissa Linn 105' 0"

3 FORDHAM, Emmarsyn Onaga 104' 51 /2

4 BENNE, Halle Clifton-Clyde 102' 41 /2

5 SINN, Aliyah Hanover 102' 11 /4

6 WAPP, Sydney Frankfort 100' 9"

7 BEIKMANN, Camryn P. Linn 98' 91 /2

8 KEE, Clara Frankfort 96' 2"

9 HOOVER, Jesse Washington Count 90' 4"

10 BROXTERMAN, Taylor Axtell 88' 0"

11 BERGMAN, Kyra Centralia 84' 7"

#68 Men's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DETERS, Sawyer Axtell 131' 3" 2(1) 10

2 STEINLAGE, Will Centralia 128' 9" 2(2) 8

3 REINECKE, Brock Centralia 128' 8" 2(3) 6

4 BIGHAM, Kaison Valley Heights 126' 9" 2(4) 4

5 SCHANKS, Logan Randolph Blue Val123' 6" 2(5) 2

6 ZARYBNICKY, Joshua Hanover 118' 4" 2(6) 1

7 FEIGHT, Locklund Clifton-Clyde 116' 7" 2(7)

8 CARDENAS, Octavien Washington Count 114' 9" 2(8)

9 SMITH, Creighton Valley Heights 109' 9" 1(1)

10 WOMMACK, Kyler Wetmore 106' 8" 2(9)

11 WALTERS, Gabe Clifton-Clyde 100' 3" 2(10)

12 KRAUSE, Dakota Randolph Blue Val100' 2" 2(11)

13 CLAYCAMP, Kaden Wetmore 98' 3" 2(12)

14 OLSON, Will Linn 97' 2" 1(2)

15 LEDUC, Payton Washington Count 96' 2" 2(13)

16 BUESSING, Grant Axtell 94' 10" 1(3)

17 ROSEBAUGH, Nick Linn 88' 10" 1(4)

18 LUPPEN, Dean Hanover 86' 2" 1(5)

19 HELMERICHS, Devin Frankfort 82' 11" 1(6)

20 HAVERKAMP, Ben Centralia 81' 8" 1(7)

21 HOELTZEL, Bryce Randolph Blue Val80' 11" 1(8)

22 LUEDKE, Colton Troy 75' 0" 1(9)
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#68 Men's Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
23 GEIGER, Henry Troy 74' 0" 1(10)

24 KERN, Matthew Washington Count 71' 0" 1(11)

OHLDE, Dylan Linn NM 1

BEHRENDS, Hayden Hanover NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SMITH, Creighton Valley Heights 109' 9"

2 OLSON, Will Linn 97' 2"

3 BUESSING, Grant Axtell 94' 10"

4 ROSEBAUGH, Nick Linn 88' 10"

5 LUPPEN, Dean Hanover 86' 2"

6 HELMERICHS, Devin Frankfort 82' 11"

7 HAVERKAMP, Ben Centralia 81' 8"

8 HOELTZEL, Bryce Randolph Blue Val80' 11"

9 LUEDKE, Colton Troy 75' 0"

10 GEIGER, Henry Troy 74' 0"

11 KERN, Matthew Washington Count 71' 0"

OHLDE, Dylan Linn NM

BEHRENDS, Hayden Hanover NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 DETERS, Sawyer Axtell 131' 3"

2 STEINLAGE, Will Centralia 128' 9"

3 REINECKE, Brock Centralia 128' 8"

4 BIGHAM, Kaison Valley Heights 126' 9"

5 SCHANKS, Logan Randolph Blue Val123' 6"

6 ZARYBNICKY, Joshua Hanover 118' 4"

7 FEIGHT, Locklund Clifton-Clyde 116' 7"

8 CARDENAS, Octavien Washington Count 114' 9"

9 WOMMACK, Kyler Wetmore 106' 8"

10 WALTERS, Gabe Clifton-Clyde 100' 3"

11 KRAUSE, Dakota Randolph Blue Val100' 2"

12 CLAYCAMP, Kaden Wetmore 98' 3"

13 LEDUC, Payton Washington Count 96' 2"

#69 Women's Javelin (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HOOVER, Jesse Washington Count 125' 1" 3(1) 10

2 WEBER, Emerson Troy 116' 9" 3(2) 8

3 LOHSE, Tessa Hanover 113' 0" 3(3) 6

4 MILLER, Tessa Valley Heights 110' 6" 2(1) 4

5 BENNE, Halle Clifton-Clyde 104' 0" 2(2) 2

6 HOLLE, Massey Hanover 103' 9" 3(4) 1

7 BROXTERMAN, Marissa Centralia 102' 6" 3(5)

8 KEE, Clara Frankfort 102' 1" 3(6)

9 THALMANN, Ella Linn 100' 9" 3(7)

#69 Women's Javelin (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 HAMMOND, Mylee Clifton-Clyde 100' 0" 3(8)

11 KLIMA, Jersey Linn 99' 0" 3(9)

12 KLIPP, Katelyn Hanover 97' 5" 2(3)

13 GOECKEL, Addy Washington Count 97' 3" 3(10)

14 BAKER, Calyn Clifton-Clyde 95' 9" 2(4)

15 BUESSING, Alison Axtell 94' 0" 2(5)

16 THOMPSON, Cora Centralia 91' 3" 1(1)

17 BATES, Brianna Onaga 87' 1" 2(6)

18 CORKILL, Eve Randolph Blue Val81' 1" 1(2)

19 SELESKA, Kennedy Frankfort 79' 8" 2(7)

20 BRUNGARDT, Emma Valley Heights 78' 0" 2(8)

21 LARSON, Karis Wetmore 76' 8" 2(9)

22 KOLLE, Carissa Linn 76' 0" 2(10)

23 STRATHMAN, Chloey Axtell 74' 3" 1(3)

24 WRIGHT, Isabel Randolph Blue Val73' 0" 1(4)

24 SMITH, Belle Doniphan West 73' 0" 1(4)

26 KRAUSE, Brianna Randolph Blue Val62' 7" 1(6)

SMITH, Jaidyn Doniphan West NM 1

CLAYCAMP, Kaitlyn Wetmore NM 1

FORDHAM, Emmarsyn Onaga NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 THOMPSON, Cora Centralia 91' 3"

2 CORKILL, Eve Randolph Blue Val81' 1"

3 STRATHMAN, Chloey Axtell 74' 3"

4 WRIGHT, Isabel Randolph Blue Val73' 0"

4 SMITH, Belle Doniphan West 73' 0"

6 KRAUSE, Brianna Randolph Blue Val62' 7"

SMITH, Jaidyn Doniphan West NM

CLAYCAMP, Kaitlyn Wetmore NM

FORDHAM, Emmarsyn Onaga NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 MILLER, Tessa Valley Heights 110' 6"

2 BENNE, Halle Clifton-Clyde 104' 0"

3 KLIPP, Katelyn Hanover 97' 5"

4 BAKER, Calyn Clifton-Clyde 95' 9"

5 BUESSING, Alison Axtell 94' 0"

6 BATES, Brianna Onaga 87' 1"

7 SELESKA, Kennedy Frankfort 79' 8"

8 BRUNGARDT, Emma Valley Heights 78' 0"

9 LARSON, Karis Wetmore 76' 8"

10 KOLLE, Carissa Linn 76' 0"

Flight 3 of 3

1 HOOVER, Jesse Washington Count 125' 1"
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#69 Women's Javelin (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 WEBER, Emerson Troy 116' 9"

3 LOHSE, Tessa Hanover 113' 0"

4 HOLLE, Massey Hanover 103' 9"

5 BROXTERMAN, Marissa Centralia 102' 6"

6 KEE, Clara Frankfort 102' 1"

7 THALMANN, Ella Linn 100' 9"

8 HAMMOND, Mylee Clifton-Clyde 100' 0"

9 KLIMA, Jersey Linn 99' 0"

10 GOECKEL, Addy Washington Count 97' 3"

#70 Men's Javelin (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LEDUC, Payton Washington Count 167' 7" 2(1) 10

2 SMITH, Ty Frankfort 158' 3" 2(2) 8

3 ZARYBNICKY, Joshua Hanover 154' 0" 2(3) 6

4 BEHRENDS, Hayden Hanover 141' 7" 2(4) 4

5 HARTMAN, Jack Troy 130' 1" 2(5) 2

6 EKSTRUM, Royce Valley Heights 129' 11" 2(6) 1

7 OHLDE, Dylan Linn 128' 2" 2(7)

8 WOMMACK, Kyler Wetmore 127' 9" 2(8)

9 FEIGHT, Locklund Clifton-Clyde 122' 2" 1(1)

10 BUESSING, Grant Axtell 121' 6" 1(2)

11 BUESSING, Evan Axtell 121' 4" 2(9)

12 SCHREIBER, Landon Randolph Blue Val121' 2" 1(3)

13 HAVERKAMP, Ben Centralia 116' 6" 2(10)

14 WALTERS, Gabe Clifton-Clyde 115' 5" 2(11)

15 GEIGER, Henry Troy 108' 10" 2(12)

16 ZENGER, Trenton Washington Count 105' 8" 1(4)

17 HOELTZEL, Bryce Randolph Blue Val105' 1" 1(5)

18 HELMERICHS, Devin Frankfort 104' 3" 1(6)

19 ROSEBAUGH, Nick Linn 103' 3" 1(7)

20 BOGGS, Wyatt Onaga 82' 5" 1(8)

21 LUPPEN, Dean Hanover 76' 2" 1(9)

KERN, Matthew Washington Count NM 1

OLSON, Will Linn NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FEIGHT, Locklund Clifton-Clyde 122' 2"

2 BUESSING, Grant Axtell 121' 6"

3 SCHREIBER, Landon Randolph Blue Val121' 2"

4 ZENGER, Trenton Washington Count 105' 8"

5 HOELTZEL, Bryce Randolph Blue Val105' 1"

6 HELMERICHS, Devin Frankfort 104' 3"

7 ROSEBAUGH, Nick Linn 103' 3"

8 BOGGS, Wyatt Onaga 82' 5"

#70 Men's Javelin (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 LUPPEN, Dean Hanover 76' 2"

KERN, Matthew Washington Count NM

OLSON, Will Linn NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 LEDUC, Payton Washington Count 167' 7"

2 SMITH, Ty Frankfort 158' 3"

3 ZARYBNICKY, Joshua Hanover 154' 0"

4 BEHRENDS, Hayden Hanover 141' 7"

5 HARTMAN, Jack Troy 130' 1"

6 EKSTRUM, Royce Valley Heights 129' 11"

7 OHLDE, Dylan Linn 128' 2"

8 WOMMACK, Kyler Wetmore 127' 9"

9 BUESSING, Evan Axtell 121' 4"

10 HAVERKAMP, Ben Centralia 116' 6"

11 WALTERS, Gabe Clifton-Clyde 115' 5"

12 GEIGER, Henry Troy 108' 10"

#71 Women's Javelin (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SCHREINER, Larissa Frankfort 87' 0" 2(1) 10

2 JACKSON, Savannah Frankfort 82' 8" 2(2) 8

3 NIEHUES, Kinzey Centralia 80' 8" 2(3) 6

4 WAPP, Macey Frankfort 80' 4" 2(4) 4

5 KRAMER, Melissa Centralia 78' 8" 1(1) 2

6 ZARYBNICKY, Hannah Hanover 77' 5" 2(5) 1

7 ALMENDAREZ, Natalya Washington Count 75' 0" 2(6)

8 TRACY, Hailey Doniphan West 74' 7" 2(7)

9 BIGHAM, Kayla Valley Heights 71' 3" 2(8)

10 DAMMAN, Polly Clifton-Clyde 68' 2" 2(9)

11 STRATHMAN, Natalee Axtell 65' 11" 1(2)

12 MEIER, Mackensi Washington Count 62' 10" 1(3)

13 MCCAULEY, Kamryn Doniphan West 59' 7" 1(4)

14 MOORE, Raelynn Clifton-Clyde 59' 2" 1(5)

15 CLARY, Jaelynn Doniphan West 58' 3" 1(6)

16 SLIFER, Violet Valley Heights 54' 2" 1(7)

17 HOWELL, Leslie Randolph Blue Val47' 10" 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KRAMER, Melissa Centralia 78' 8"

2 STRATHMAN, Natalee Axtell 65' 11"

3 MEIER, Mackensi Washington Count 62' 10"

4 MCCAULEY, Kamryn Doniphan West 59' 7"

5 MOORE, Raelynn Clifton-Clyde 59' 2"

6 CLARY, Jaelynn Doniphan West 58' 3"

7 SLIFER, Violet Valley Heights 54' 2"
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#71 Women's Javelin (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 HOWELL, Leslie Randolph Blue Val47' 10"

Flight 2 of 2

1 SCHREINER, Larissa Frankfort 87' 0"

2 JACKSON, Savannah Frankfort 82' 8"

3 NIEHUES, Kinzey Centralia 80' 8"

4 WAPP, Macey Frankfort 80' 4"

5 ZARYBNICKY, Hannah Hanover 77' 5"

6 ALMENDAREZ, Natalya Washington Count 75' 0"

7 TRACY, Hailey Doniphan West 74' 7"

8 BIGHAM, Kayla Valley Heights 71' 3"

9 DAMMAN, Polly Clifton-Clyde 68' 2"

#72 Men's Javelin (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BUESSING, Blaise Axtell 120' 7" 10

2 LEDUC, Gavyn Washington Count 109' 0" 8

3 DUNSTAN, Easton Randolph Blue Val106' 10" 6

4 KOLTERMAN, Gavin Onaga 106' 6" 4

5 COLES, Quinn Clifton-Clyde 102' 8" 2

6 SLIFER, Drake Valley Heights 102' 2" 1

7 LECLAIR, Gage Clifton-Clyde 95' 7"

8 NUTSCH, Korey Washington Count 89' 5"

9 YUILL, Cameron Doniphan West 86' 8"

10 SABRINO, Claudio Randolph Blue Val85' 2"

11 THOMPSON, Lucas Washington Count 79' 11"

12 NIESENBACHER, Nino Frankfort 71' 0"

VAN DE HOEK, Bastian Frankfort NM

Varsity Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Axtell AXTE 164

2 Frankfort FRAN 64

3 Valley Heights VAHE 56

4 Clifton-Clyde CLIF 51

5 Centralia CENT 49

6 Linn LINN 37

7 Randolph Blue Valley RBV 33

8 Washington County WASH 29

9 Troy TROY 18

9 Wetmore WETM 18

11 Doniphan West DOWE 13

11 Hanover HANO 13

13 Onaga ONAG 5

Varsity Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Clifton-Clyde CLIF 108

2 Washington County WASH 76

Varsity Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

3 Hanover HANO 70

4 Frankfort FRAN 68

5 Centralia CENT 44

6 Doniphan West DOWE 41

7 Linn LINN 33

8 Valley Heights VAHE 29

9 Troy TROY 27

10 Randolph Blue Valley RBV 21

10 Onaga ONAG 21

12 Axtell AXTE 16

Junior Varsity Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Axtell AXTE 98

2 Frankfort FRAN 71

3 Valley Heights VAHE 70.5

4 Clifton-Clyde CLIF 70

5 Washington County WASH 65

6 Hanover HANO 53.5

7 Randolph Blue Valley RBV 30

8 Onaga ONAG 28

9 Linn LINN 11

10 Centralia CENT 8

11 Wetmore WETM 1

Junior Varsity Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Frankfort FRAN 134

2 Axtell AXTE 124

3 Washington County WASH 70

4 Hanover HANO 37

5 Centralia CENT 26

6 Clifton-Clyde CLIF 14

7 Doniphan West DOWE 11

8 Wetmore WETM 9

9 Valley Heights VAHE 6

10 Linn LINN 4

11 Onaga ONAG 2

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Axtell AXTE 262

2 Frankfort FRAN 135

3 Valley Heights VAHE 126.5

4 Clifton-Clyde CLIF 121

5 Washington County WASH 94

6 Hanover HANO 66.5

7 Randolph Blue Valley RBV 63
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

8 Centralia CENT 57

9 Linn LINN 48

10 Onaga ONAG 33

11 Wetmore WETM 19

12 Troy TROY 18

13 Doniphan West DOWE 13

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Frankfort FRAN 202

2 Washington County WASH 146

3 Axtell AXTE 140

4 Clifton-Clyde CLIF 122

5 Hanover HANO 107

6 Centralia CENT 70

7 Doniphan West DOWE 52

8 Linn LINN 37

9 Valley Heights VAHE 35

10 Troy TROY 27

11 Onaga ONAG 23

12 Randolph Blue Valley RBV 21

13 Wetmore WETM 9
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